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Event Date Day in the week [Comments

Rosh Hashanah 17.9.2023 Sunday Return on Monday

'Yom Kippur 24-25.9.2023 Sunday-Monday [Return on Tuesday

Sukkot 1-2.2023 Sunday - Monday |Return on Tuesday

Chol hamoed Sukkot,

Hoshaana, Rabba, Simchat 5.10 Thursday Return on Sunday

Torah

Family gathering 13.10.2023 Friday Picnic

Local Elections 31.10.2023 Tuesday Closed - Return on
Wednesday
07:45-12:15

Chanukah Party 7.12.2023 Thursday Gan Party starts at 17:00

Chanukah 10-11.2023 Sunday-Monday [Return on Tuesday

Family Day -Tu Bishvat 9.2.2024 Friday Family gathering

Marathon TLV 23.2.2024 Friday Return on Sunday

Purim Party 21.3.2024 Thursday Event start at 15:30

Purim 24-25.3.2024 Sunday-Monday [Return on Tuesday

Seder Dinner - Kids only 18.4.2024 Thursday Open as usual

Erav Pesach Chol Hamoed 21-29.4.2024 | Sunday-Monday |returm on Tuesday 30.4

Pesach Erev Pesach 2

Yom HazZikaron 13.5.2024 Monday 3:00-12:00

Yom Haatzmaut 14.5.2024 Tuesday Return on Wednesday

Sta}ﬁ Training Day Lag 26.5.2024 Sunday Return on Monday

Ba’Omer

Jerusalem Day 5.6.2024 Wednesday Open as usual

Shavuot Party 10.6.2024 Monday Open as usual

Tuesday-
Shavuot 11-12.6.2024 Return on Thursday
Wednesday
5 8.2024 Or . St(:ljrttat 9:30-3.2:0(; W||II

Graduation Party 26.7.2024 riday update regarding fina
date

Graduation day — THE LAST 8.8.2024 Thursday THE LAST DAY

DAY
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11-15.8.2024 Open as usual (closed on
Summer camp (Optional) Sunday - Thursday Friday)

18-22.8.2024
Tisha B'av 13.8.2024 Tuesday Return on Wednesday
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